anuwKa

COMFORT DINING

mLp s

Savour your
favourite cuisine
in the comfort
of your home




Ore Bor Pl

CHILLI PANEER BOX MEAL [TET 575
Chilli Paneer, Burnt Garlic Fried Rice and Vegetable dumplings in Manchurian sauce
151 keal | 25.4gms =~ N4 §

TOFU IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE BOX MEAL T3 575
Tofu In black pepper sauce accompanied with Hot Garlic Vegetables

and Twin Pepper Noodles

174 kcal | 28.4 gms & @

CHILLI CHICKEN BOX MEAL A1 625
Boneless Chicken Tossed In Chilli Sauce, Egg Fried Rice and Stir Fried Vegetables
128 kcal | 20.8 gms - & &

FRIED FISH IN BUTTER CHILLI OYSTER SAUCE BOX MEAL & 625

Fried Fish In Butter Chilli Oyster Sauce accompanied with Hot Garlic Vegetables
and Twin Pepper Noodles
197 keal | 343 gms & § $&& &

f Lactose %Gluten & Nuts ﬁCelery @&,\Mustard ~Sesame W Fish @ Eggs
@ Peanuts @Molluscs &ffSoy A Sulphites $ Crustaceans @Lupin

[A] Non-Vegetarian Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
[®] Vegetarian All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.



Wy

TANDOORI BHARWAN ALOO

Stuffed potatoes cooked with tandoori spices served with
kachumbar and mint chutney

194 keal | 35gms ~ & ¢ &

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH
Ciabatta, clay oven cooked chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise
263 keal | 48.6gms " @y U5 §

BHATTI DA MURG
Clay oven cooked chicken served with kachumbar and mint chutney
192 keal | 32.4gms & ~ (8

CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB
Silky textured Mughlaj_chick_en served with kachumbar and mint chutney
285 kcal | 45.0gms & (¢

MUTTON GALOUTI KEsAB [T
Lucknowi Minced Lamb Kebab
249 kcal | 36.9gms &/

TANDOORI JHINGA [T
Tandoor Marinated Prawns cooked in Clay Oven
211kecal | 31.2gms & ~ &

f Lactose %Gluten ¥ Nuts .ﬁCeIery %Mustard -Sesame » Fish @ Eggs
@ Peanuts DMolluscs &ffSoy A Sulphites g Crustaceans @Lupin
[A] Non-Vegetarian Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients

[®] Vegetarian All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.

500

350

575

575

575

750



VA%

ADRAKI ALOO GOBHI ([E)
Potato and Cauliflower tossed with ginger and Indian Spice Mix
109 kecal | 16.1 gms &

DUM ALOO KASHMIRI
Traditional Kashmiri Dish of Baby Potatoes Cooked in Tomato Gravy
77 keal | 13.3gms ~ & @2

AMRITSARI CHOLE
Chickpea Curry Prepared In Traditional North Indian Style
128 kcal | 24.7 gms = &

KADAI PANEER ([T
Cottage Cheese and Bell Pepper cooked in spiced gravy
160 keal | 25gms ~ &} (s

SUBZ DUM BIRYANI
Layered basmati rice and seasonal vegetables cooked in dum style
134 keal | 23.5gms =~ & (&

DHABA MURG
A Rustic Chicken Curry, A Speciality along Highway Motels or Dhabas
138 kcal | 22.7gms = & (¢

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI
Layered Basmati Rice and Chicken Cooked in Dum Style
151 kcal | 27gms =~ & @8

CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN PASTA (A
Fusilli Pasta tossed with Creamy Garlic Sauce and Chicken
185 kcal | 33.5gms @ &

MUTTON DUM BIRYANI
Layered basmati rice and mutton cooked in dum style
192 kcal | 36 gms &

BHUNA MUTTON CURRY
Tender Lamb Cooked in A Traditional Gravy
144 keal | 23.1gms = & (2

f Lactose %Gluten O Nuts /”Celery %Mustard -Sesame » Fish @ Eggs
@ Peanuts DMolluscs &ffSoy A Sulphites g Crustaceans @Lupin

[A] Non-Vegetarian Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients

[®] Vegetarian All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.

500

500

500

600

600

650

650

650

750

750



VA%

DAL MAKHANI
Slow cooked black Igntils kidney beans, butter and cream
120 kcal | 19 gms &

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
Grilled cottage cheese cookgd in rich onion tomato gravy
138 kecal | 20.8gms ~ & @5 4

PALAK PANEER
Cottage cheese simmered in a spiced spinach gravy
82 kcal | 12.9 gms &

VEG KOFTA CURRY
Vegetable and cottage cheese dumpling in cashew gravy
131 keal | 20.2gms = & (2

VEGETABLES IN GREEN THAI CURRY

Seasonal Vegetables Cooked in Thai Green Curry Served with Jasmine Rice

accompanied with Tofu and Aubergine
76 keal | 14.2 gms & &

PENNE IN CREAMY TOMATO SAUCE

Penne pasta, creamy tomato sauce, diced vegetables and parmesan cheese

121 kcal | 23 gms @

INDIAN BREADS
Laccha Paratha and Kulcha

345 keal | 62.8gms ~ # /329keal | 64.5gms ~ § ¢ &

STEAMED RICE / CUMIN RICE
94 kcal | 22.2 gms & / 170 keal | 31.2 gms &}

CHICKEN MAKHANWALA
Chicken tikka cooked in butter cream sauce
203 keal | 31.6gms =~ & @2 @

CHICKEN KALIMIRCH

Creamy chicken preparation flavoured with black peppercorn

225 keal | 34gms " & (¢

" Lactose %Gluten & Nuts /&Celery %Mustard & sesame
@ Peanuts @Molluscs &ffSoy A Sulphites g Crustaceans @Lupin

[A] Non-Vegetarian Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
[®] Vegetarian All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.

32

350/450
600
600
600

650

650
90/150

250

650

650



(o] [o]

(o] ]

wi 32

SUBZ BIRYANI PLATTER 1000
165 kcal | 28.1 gms

STARTER
DAHI KE KEBAB

MAIN COURSE
HYDERABADI VEGETABLE BIRYANI
MIRCH BAIGAN KA SALAN, RAITA, MINT CHUTNEY, LACCHA SALAD

DESSERT

GULAB JAMUN

AWADHI GOSHT BIRYANI PLATTER 1200
166 kcal | 27.9 gms f @ @ v '@& 4

STARTER

PAHADI MURGH KEBAB

MAIN COURSE
AWADHI| GOSHT BIRYANI
MIRCH BAIGAN KA SALAN, RAITA, MINT CHUTNEY, LACCHA SALAD

DESSERT
GULAB JAMUN

" Lactose # Gluten @ Nuts Acelery @Mustard Msesame 1 Fish Eggs
@ Peanuts @ Molluscs &ffSoy A Sulphites g Crustaceans @Lupin

[A] Non-Vegetarian Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
[®] Vegetarian All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.



Srwey (e

[e] BAKED SAFFRON YOGHURT 150
Creamy baked yogh_urt with saffron
238 kcal | 43 gms

[/ CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE PASTRY 150
Belgium dark chocolate pastry ganache, dipped in dark chocolate
532 kecal | 82.1gms " § s

@ AppLEPIE [T 200
Tender Lightly Spiced Apple Filling In Flaky Buttery Crust

287 kcal | 73.6gms ~ § @

[/ NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE 250
Baked creamy cheesecake
308 kcal | 51.6gms €. ~

f Lactose %Gluten ;’ Nuts ﬁCeIery @%Mustard -Sesame * Fish Eggs
@ Peanuts @Molluscs &ffSoy A Sulphites g Crustaceans @Lupin

[A] Non-Vegetarian Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients
[®] Vegetarian All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.



DELIVERY GUIDELINES

@ Q LIPIP o 'l
A '
‘Q‘l‘ \ vl = &\
WITHIN 8KM CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY VIA UPI
1T
4 Y 0 —
Jljj =g
SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL ON 1800-266-7646
(0]

DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP

Timings: 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1000.




TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL ON 1800-266-7646

OR
DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP
P> GoogiePlay | | @ App Store |

Timings: 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM

DIE | &)

A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED

IHCL | 1) seeQrons vivanta cincer exeressons TAT @D



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

