anuka

COMFORT DINING



Savour your favourite cuisine in the comfort of your home









Ore Box Meass

	CHILLI PANEER BOX MEAL NEW Chilli Paneer, Burnt Garlic Fried Rice and Vegetable dumplings in Manchurian sauce 151 kcal 25.4 gms	575
	TOFU IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE BOX MEAL NEW Tofu In black pepper sauce accompanied with Hot Garlic Vegetables and Twin Pepper Noodles 174 kcal 28.4 gms	575
	CHILLI CHICKEN BOX MEAL NEW Boneless Chicken Tossed In Chilli Sauce, Egg Fried Rice and Stir Fried Vegetables 128 kcal 20.8 gms **Total New ***Total New **Total New *	625
A	FRIED FISH IN BUTTER CHILLI OYSTER SAUCE BOX MEAL NEW Fried Fish In Butter Chilli Oyster Sauce accompanied with Hot Garlic Vegetables and Twin Pepper Noodles 197 kcal 34.3 gms	625





TANDOORI BHARWAN ALOO Stuffed potatoes cooked with tandoori spices served with kachumbar and mint chutney 194 kcal 35 gms	500
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH Ciabatta, clay oven cooked chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise 263 kcal 48.6 gms	350
BHATTI DA MURG Clay oven cooked chicken served with kachumbar and mint chutney 192 kcal 32.4 gms	575
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB Silky textured Mughlai chicken served with kachumbar and mint chutney 285 kcal 45.0 gms	575
MUTTON GALOUTI KEBAB Lucknowi Minced Lamb Kebab 249 kcal 36.9 gms	575
TANDOORI JHINGA NEW Tandoor Marinated Prawns cooked in Clay Oven 211 kcal 31.2 gms	750

Main Course -

Non-Vegetarian

Vegetarian

	ADRAKI ALOO GOBHI NEW Potato and Cauliflower tossed with ginger and Indian Spice Mix 109 kcal 16.1 gms	500
	DUM ALOO KASHMIRI Traditional Kashmiri Dish of Baby Potatoes Cooked in Tomato Gravy 77 kcal 13.3 gms 40 66	500
	AMRITSARI CHOLE Chickpea Curry Prepared In Traditional North Indian Style 128 kcal 24.7 gms	500
	KADAI PANEER NEW Cottage Cheese and Bell Pepper cooked in spiced gravy 160 kcal 25 gms	600
	SUBZ DUM BIRYANI Layered basmati rice and seasonal vegetables cooked in dum style 134 kcal 23.5 gms	600
A	DHABA MURG A Rustic Chicken Curry, A Speciality along Highway Motels or Dhabas 138 kcal 22.7 gms	650
A	CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI Layered Basmati Rice and Chicken Cooked in Dum Style 151 kcal 27 gms	650
	CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN PASTA Fusilli Pasta tossed with Creamy Garlic Sauce and Chicken 185 kcal 33.5 gms	650
	MUTTON DUM BIRYANI Layered basmati rice and mutton cooked in dum style 192 kcal 36 gms	750
A	BHUNA MUTTON CURRY Tender Lamb Cooked in A Traditional Gravy 144 kcal 23.1 gms	750
	☐ Lactose	

Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.

Main Course -

3

DAL MAKHANI Slow cooked black lentils kidney beans, butter and cream 120 kcal 19 gms	350/450
PANEER TIKKA MASALA Grilled cottage cheese cooked in rich onion tomato gravy 138 kcal 20.8 gms	600
PALAK PANEER Cottage cheese simmered in a spiced spinach gravy 82 kcal 12.9 gms	600
VEG KOFTA CURRY Vegetable and cottage cheese dumpling in cashew gravy 131 kcal 20.2 gms	600
VEGETABLES IN GREEN THAI CURRY Seasonal Vegetables Cooked in Thai Green Curry Served with Jasmine Rice accompanied with Tofu and Aubergine 76 kcal 14.2 gms ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓	650
PENNE IN CREAMY TOMATO SAUCE Penne pasta, creamy tomato sauce, diced vegetables and parmesan cheese 121 kcal 23 gms	650
INDIAN BREADS Laccha Paratha and Kulcha 345 kcal 62.8 gms \$\frac{1}{8}\$ / 329 kcal 64.5 gms \$\frac{1}{8}\$ \$\frac{1}{8}\$ \$\frac{1}{8}\$	90/150
STEAMED RICE / CUMIN RICE 94 kcal 22.2 gms 4 / 170 kcal 31.2 gms 4	250
CHICKEN MAKHANWALA Chicken tikka cooked in butter cream sauce 203 kcal 31.6 gms	650
CHICKEN KALIMIRCH Creamy chicken preparation flavoured with black peppercorn 225 kcal 34 gms	650
ो Lactose ⊌ Gluten ⊌ Nuts ÆCelery ⊕ Mustard ► Sesame ► Fish	
 Non-Vegetarian Kindly inform us if you are allergic to any food ingredients ■ Vegetarian All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes. 	

SUBZ BIRYANI PLATTER

1000

165 kcal | 28.1 gms

STARTER

DAHI KE KEBAB

MAIN COURSE

- HYDERABADI VEGETABLE BIRYANI
- MIRCH BAIGAN KA SALAN, RAITA, MINT CHUTNEY, LACCHA SALAD

DESSERT

GULAB JAMUN

AWADHI GOSHT BIRYANI PLATTER

1200



STARTER

PAHADI MURGH KEBAB

MAIN COURSE

AWADHI GOSHT BIRYANI

Vegetarian

MIRCH BAIGAN KA SALAN, RAITA, MINT CHUTNEY, LACCHA SALAD

DESSERT

GULAB JAMUN

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to Government taxes.

Desserts Serves One

150

150

BAKED SAFFRON YOGHURT Creamy baked yoghurt with saffron

238 kcal | 43 gms

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE PASTRY

Belgium dark chocolate pastry ganache, dipped in dark chocolate

532 kcal | 82.1 gms 🧂 ႘ 🎳

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE
250

Baked creamy cheesecake 308 kcal | 51.6 gms 6 1 8

DELIVERY GUIDELINES



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY & HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL ON 1800-266-7646

OR

DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP

Timings: 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1000.

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

CALL ON 1800-266-7646 OR **DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP**





Timings: 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM

A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















